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Luxform Global BV  Transportstraat 1  8263 BW  Kampen  The Netherlands

G L O B A L  B V

E Escanear me para más información
P Digitalizar me para mais informações
I Scansione me per ulteriori informazioni
FIN Skannata kerron lisää
N Skanne meg for mer informasjon
GR σάρωση  για περισσότερες πληροφορίες
CZ Skenování mě pro více informací
PL Skanować mi więcej informacji
SL Skeniranje me za več informacij
RO Scanare mă pentru mai multe informaţii
EST Skaneerida minuga rohkem teavet
LV Skenēt ar mani vairāk informācijas
H Átkutat én további információkat
RUS сканировать мной для получения 

дополнительной информации

www.luxform.eu/Files/GBSO01_Solar_1.pdf
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LED
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L13

L21

M2

M5

P11

C7

C1

M19

C9

M12

18500
2000 MAH

P8

3.7V

WHITE

 10 LUMEN

50-200  LUMEN

The max. 10 Lumen Continuous illuminated time 
is 8 hours on a  fully charged battery

on the battery charge and the number 
of switching moments.

Max. 50 Lumen illuminated time is 200x  
30seconds with fully charged battery. 

Max. 200 Lumen illuminated time is 40x
30seconds with fully charged battery.
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M14

  90°

M16

M17

2m    5-8m

FIXED

M15
30 SEC

INCLUDED

1x1x

Li-Ion

60x

200 LUX
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1 First press of the button means;
continuously on at 10LM

2 Second press of the button
means; PIR mode with
30sec, 50LM

3 Third press of the button
means; PIR mode with
30sec, 200LM

4 Forth press of the button
means; Turn off the light

2x 2x

1

Remove 
the install
cardboard

 10 LUMEN
The total PIR illumination time is depending

M18




